
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 AR OESTE 25 11 08 01 02 00 33 15 18 04 00 16

2 LAVATTO 21 11 06 03 02 00 39 31 08 05 01 28

3 BILLIS F.C. 19 11 06 01 04 00 36 31 05 06 01 32

4 HEINEKEN F.C. 18 11 05 03 03 00 43 33 10 07 02 44

5 TDA ESQUADRIAS 15 11 04 03 04 00 34 37 -03 08 02 48

6 JUJU DE NAZARÉ 06 11 01 03 07 00 22 40 -18 12 00 48

7 CORONÉIS F.C. 02 10 00 02 08 00 20 39 -19 07 00 28

BILLIS F.C. ALLAN DA SILVA RODRIGUES 16

AR OESTE GABRIEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 10

HEINEKEN F.C. EMERSON RAIMUNDO MOTA GOMES 9

TDA ESQUADRIAS GABRIEL HENRIQUE SOUZA E SILVA 9

LAVATTO WEYCKSON COTRIM LIRA 8

AR OESTE DENIS DYLAN FAGUNDES 7

HEINEKEN F.C. FREDSON DA SILVA SANTOS 7

TDA ESQUADRIAS LUCAS FELIPE RIBEIRO 7

JUJU DE NAZARE PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 7

BILLIS F.C. DANIEL DE PAULI OLIVEIRA 6

AR OESTE FERNANDO SOARES SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA 6

AR OESTE GUSTAVO PEREIRA ALVIM 6

LAVATTO JAZON PEREIRA DE SOUSA JUNIOR 6

HEINEKEN F.C. LUCAS GABRIEL QUEIROZ DE SOUZA 6

TDA ESQUADRIAS JARLESSON SOARES DA SILVA 5

HEINEKEN F.C. MARCELO MARIANO GONÇALVES ESTEVAM 5

LAVATTO MARCOS VINICIUS SOUZA SILVA 5

CORONÉIS F.C. ROGER CANDIDO ALVES COSTA 5

HEINEKEN F.C. ALTIMAR MACEDO LIMA 4

BILLIS F.C. CAIO FELIPE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 4

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 4

LAVATTO FELIPE GALVÃO E SILVA 4

TDA ESQUADRIAS WEMERSON SOUSA ALVES 4

BILLIS F.C. DANILLO DE PAULI OLIVEIRA 3

JUJU DE NAZARE FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 3

CORONÉIS F.C. GUILHERME DE ALVARENGA AZARA 3

BILLIS F.C. JOAO FELIPE LOPES BERNARDES 3

CORONÉIS F.C. MARCUS VINICIUS RODRIGUES FERREIRA 3

HEINEKEN F.C. ROGERIO CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 3

CORONÉIS F.C. RONY GOMES DOS REIS 3

LAVATTO ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUSA 3

BILLIS F.C. ALEXANDRE PORTO ALVES DO CARMO 2

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA SILVA 2

CORONÉIS F.C. DANILO DE CARVALHO PERES 2

LAVATTO ERDNANDO DE FRANÇA NASCIMENTO SILVA 2

TDA ESQUADRIAS FELIPE ALBERTO FARIAS DORNELES 2

TDA ESQUADRIAS HELDER JESUS DOS REIS 2

BILLIS F.C. JEOVANI DIAS LOPES 2

JUJU DE NAZARE LUCAS MENDES DA SILVA 2

LAVATTO MAYCON PAULO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 2

AR OESTE NICOLAS CORDEIRO DE TOLEDO QUALTO 2

TDA ESQUADRIAS OSVALDO GARCIA NETO 2

LAVATTO OTAVIO FELIX DE SOUSA FILHO 2

HEINEKEN F.C. RODRIGO DE SOUZA RAMOS 2

HEINEKEN F.C. VITOR HUGO ALVES DA SILVA 2

LAVATTO ARTHUR FERNANDES SILVA BATISTA 1

AR OESTE CASSIO DE OILIVEIRA JUNIOR 1

HEINEKEN F.C. CLEITON PEREIRA FILHO 1

HEINEKEN F.C. CLEONES DA SILVA NETO 1

CORONÉIS F.C. ERIK EMANUEL ANDRADE DE ALCANTARA 1

TDA ESQUADRIAS IGOR GREGORIO 1

HEINEKEN F.C. JEFFERSON INACIO DE ARAUJO 1

JUJU DE NAZARE JHONNATHAN JARDEL VIEIRA 1

TDA ESQUADRIAS JOAO VICTOR KUCHENBERCKER FERNANDES 1

LAVATTO LUCAS CASSIANO DE ALMEIDA 1

JUJU DE NAZARE LUCAS MENEZES BRITO 1

CORONÉIS F.C. MARCIEL NERES DE SOUZA 1

TDA ESQUADRIAS PAULO FELIPE ABRANTES FILHO 1

AR OESTE PEDRO HENRIQUE LEAL DE CASTRO 1

JUJU DE NAZARE RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARE ROBERT DE BIAGI XAVIER 1

LAVATTO VALMIR CORDEIRO SANTANA 1

HEINEKEN F.C. WALACE DA COSTA GALVAO 1

CORONÉIS F.C. WALLISON ALVES SIRQUEIRA 1

LAVATTO WANDERSON DE JESUS SOUSA 1

LAVATTO WILKSON BELFORTE CARVALHO 1

HEINEKEN F.C. WILLIAMS DE MORAIS KOS 1
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CONTRA 1

225

QT

AR OESTE GABRIEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 1 23/04/2023

AR OESTE GUSTAVO PEREIRA ALVIM 2 23/04/2023 E 21/05/2023

AR OESTE JHONATHAN ALEX KRUGER ANDRADE 1 26/02/2023

AR OESTE LUIZ GUILHERME MANES DE OLIVEIRA 1 01/04/2023

AR OESTE VALGMAR DIAS DA COSTA 1 29/04/2023

BILLIS F.C. ALEXANDRE PORTO ALVES DO CARMO 1 21/05/2023

BILLIS F.C. JOAO FELIPE LOPES BERNARDES 1 15/04/2023

BILLIS F.C. KAIO CESAR MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 1 15/04/2023

BILLIS F.C. MATHEUS AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA MORAES 1 26/02/2023

BILLIS F.C. RAPHAEL BARBOSA DA SILVA 2 18/03/2023 E 29/04/2023

CORONEIS F.C. BRUNO GOMES DE JESUS 1 07/05/2023

CORONEIS F.C. EMANOEL MOUZATY CAIRES VIEIRA 1 21/05/2023

CORONEIS F.C. GABRIEL ALVES SIQUEIRA 1 12/03/2023

CORONEIS F.C. IGOR ROCHA BATISTA 1 12/03/2023

CORONEIS F.C. MARCIEL NERES DE SOUSA 1 01/04/2023

CORONEIS F.C. PABLO RUAN RIBEIRO SILVA 1 01/04/2023

CORONEIS F.C. RAUL MICHEL RIBEIRO SILVA 1 29/04/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. ALTIMAR MACEDO LIMA 1 18/03/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. FREDSON DA SILVA SANTOS 1 29/04/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. JEFFERSON INACIO DE ARAUJO 2 18/03/2023 E 23/04/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. LUCAS GABRIEL QUEIROZ DE SOUZA 2 18/03/2023 E 29/04/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. MARCELO MARIANO GONÇALVES ESTEVAM 1 15/04/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. RODRIGO DE SOUSA RAMOS 2 26/02/2023 E 23/04/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA SILVA 1 14/05/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA SILVA 3 18/03/2023 E 15/04/2023 E 23/04/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 2 18/03/2023 E 15/04/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE FERNANDO ALVES DA SILVA 1 12/03/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE JULIANO E SILVA LUCIANO 1 21/05/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 1 01/04/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE RICARDO ALEXANDRE B GEMENTE 1 12/02/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE ROBERT DE BIAGI XAVIER 1 12/03/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE VITOR GABRIEL MENDES DA SILVA 1 15/04/2023

LAVATTO ERDNANDO DE FRANCA NASCIMENTO SILVA 1 14/05/2023

LAVATTO EVELTON JUNIO DE JESUS SILVA 1 14/05/2023

LAVATTO FELIPE GALVÃO E SILVA 1 01/04/2023

LAVATTO LUCAS FERREIRA GUIDO 1 15/04/2023

LAVATTO MAYCON PAULO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 1 07/05/2023

LAVATTO WILKSON BELFORTE CARVALHO 1 12/02/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS FELIPE ALBERTO FARIAS DORNELES 1 12/03/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS IGOR GREGORIO 1 01/04/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS JOAO VICTOR KUCHENBERCHER F. 2 01/04/2023 E 29/04/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS OSVALDO GARCIA NETO 1 18/03/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS PAULO FELIPE ABRANTES PINTO 2 04/03/2023 E 01/04/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS THIAGO NASCIMENTO SILVA 1 21/05/2023

QT

BILLIS F.C. CAIO FELIPE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 1 29/04/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. JEFFERSON INACIO DE ARAUJO 1 29/04/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. ODAIR FREITAS DOS SANTOS 1 15/04/2023

LAVATTO MICHAEL DOUGLAS ROCHA ARAUJO 1 15/04/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS DIEGO MOURA FERNANDES 1 01/04/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS WEMERSON SOUSA ALVES 1 01/04/2023

BILLIS F.C. CAIO FELIPE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 1 07/05/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. JEFFERSON INACIO DE ARAUJO 1 07/05/2023

HEINEKEN F.C. ODAIR FREITAS DOS SANTOS 1 23/04/2023

JUJU DE NAZARE ANTONIO NUNES DA SILVA 1 29/04/2023

LAVATTO MICHAEL DOUGLAS ROCHA ARAUJO 1 23/04/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS DIEGO MOURA FERNANDES 1 16/04/2023

TDA ESQUADRIAS WEMERSON SOUSA ALVES 1 16/04/2023

3

TOTAL DE GOLS MARCADO

SUSPENSÃO

Atualizado em 21/05/2023

CARTÕES AMARELOS
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CARTÕES VERMELHOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA






